
Meet the Mergers & Acquisitions team
Australasia

Steven Torresan
Head of M&A, Asia Pacific and Africa, 
FINEX
M: +61 407 408 787
E: steven.torresan@wtwco.com

Guy Miller
Co-Head of M&A, Australasia, FINEX
M: +61 430 906 230
E: guy.miller@wtwco.com 

Andrew Stubbings
Co-Head of M&A, Australasia, FINEX
M: +61 400 143 046
E: andrew.stubbings@wtwco.com 

Cindy Murphy
Director – M&A, FINEX
M: +61 426 887 133
E: cindy.murphy@wtwco.com

Kamini Newton
Director – M&A, FINEX
M: +1 616 726 0076
E: kamini.newton@wtwco.com 

Sacha Oudyn
Director – M&A, FINEX
M: +61 447 467 643
E: sacha.oudyn@wtwco.com 
 

Mareli Vermeulen
Director – M&A, FINEX
M: +61 410 485 950
E: mareli.vermeulen@wtwco.com 

Kajal Tulsi
Associate Director – M&A, FINEX
M: +61 466 560 849
E: kajal.tulsi@wtwco.com 

Rodrigue Tubuka
Senior Associate – M&A, FINEX
M: +61 425 046 670
E: rodrigue.tubuka@wtwco.com  

Isaac Brill
Lead Associate – M&A, FINEX 
M: +61 414 382 891
E: isaac.brill@wtwco.com 


